
From: Stevens, Brian
Sent: 5/24/2013 3:18:45 PM

'dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net' (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 
'imcgowan@3DegreesInc.com' (imcgowan@3DegreesInc.com); 
'info@3phasesrenewables.com' (info@3phasesrenewables.com); 
'blaising@braunlegal.com' (blaising@braunlegal.com); 'filings@a-klaw.com' 
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(GloriaB@anzaelectric.org); 'rschmidt@bartlewells.com'
(rschmidt@bartlewells.com); 'ek@a-klaw.com' (ek@a-klaw.com); 'jweil@aglet.org' 
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'devin.mcdonell@bingham.com' (devin.mcdonell@bingham.com); 'deb@a- 
klaw.com' (deb@a-klaw.com); 'aspalding@aspeneg.com' (aspalding@aspeneg.com); 
'clinvill@aspeneg.com' (clinvill@aspeneg.com); 'aes_ltpp@aes.com' 
(aes_ltpp@aes.com); 'rkmoore@gswater.com' (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
'wylier@beutlercorp.com' (wylier@beutlercorp.com); Lee, Diana 
(diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Ungson, Chris (chris.ungson@cpuc.ca.gov); Skinner, 
Nathaniel (nathaniel.skinner@cpuc.ca.gov); Hook, Charlyn A. 
(charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov); Allen, Peter (peter.allen@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke 
Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei 
(rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Chatterjee, Bishu (bishu.chatteijee@cpuc.ca.gov);

To: Strauss, Robert L. (robert.strauss@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan
(jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers, Nika (nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Haine, 
Steven K. (steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); Spencer, Peter (peter.spencer@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Jason 
(jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov);
Lakhchaura, Megha (megha.lakhchaura@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul 
(paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); Lindh, Frank (frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Franz, 
Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'tomb@crossborderenergy.com' (tomb@crossborderenergy.com); 
'mrothleder@caiso.com' (mrothleder@caiso.com); 'ldecarlo@energy.state.ca.us' 
(ldecarlo@energy.state.ca.us); 'cleni@energy.state.ca.us' (cleni@energy.state.ca.us); 
'josh@BrightLineDefense.org' (josh@BrightLineDefense.org); 'beth@beth411.com' 
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Chow, Lily (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lee, Cheryl (cheryl.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 'abb@eslawfirm.com' (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
'abb@eslawfirm.com' (abb@eslawfirm.com); 'abb@eslawfirm.com' 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); 'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com'
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 
'liddell@energyattomey.com' (liddell@energyattomey.com); 'kmills@cfbf.com'
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(mpieniazek@drenergyconsulting.com); 'jbaird@earthjustice.org' 
(jbaird@earthjustice.org); 'kowalewskia@calpine.com' (kowalewskia@calpine.com); 
'wrostov@earthjustice.org' (wrostov@earthjustice.org); 'lakshmi@ethree.com' 
(lakshmi@ethree.com); 'patrickm@crossborderenergy.com' 
(patrickm@crossborderenergy.com); 'mcox@calplg.com' (mcox@calplg.com); 
'robertgex@dwt.com' (robertgex@dwt.com); 'Andrea.Morrison@DirectEnergy.com' 
(Andrea.Morrison@DirectEnergy.com); 'amber@ethree.com' (amber@ethree.com); 
'bbums@caiso.com' (bbums@caiso.com); 'barmackm@calpine.com' 
(barmackm@calpine.com); 'ryan.heidari@endimensions.com' 
(ryan.heidari@endimensions.com); 'gohara@calplg.com' (gohara@calplg.com); 
'djurijew@capitalpower.com' (djurijew@capitalpower.com); 
'irhyne@energy.state.ca.us' (irhyne@energy.state.ca.us); 'jefffeygray@dwt.com' 
(jefffeygray@dwt.com); 'Ren@ethree.com' (Ren@ethree.com); 
'pcort@earthjustice.org' (pcort@earthjustice.org); 'e-recipient@caiso.com' (e- 
recipient@caiso.com); 'nrader@calwea.org' (nrader@calwea.org); 
'gthomas@ecoact.org' (gthomas@ecoact.org); 'bsb@eslawfirm.com' 
(bsb@eslawfirm.com); 'mpryor@energy.state.ca.us' (mpryor@energy.state.ca.us); 
'dkk@eslawfirm.com' (dkk@eslawfirm.com); 'cpacc@calpine.com' 
(cpacc@calpine.com); 'dconsie@camsops.com' (dconsie@camsops.com); 
'steveb@foresthealth.org' (steveb@foresthealth.org); 'STomec@CapitalPower.com' 
(STomec@CapitalPower.com); 'oliviapara@dwt.com' (oliviapara@dwt.com); 
'mjberm@davisenergy.com' (mjberm@davisenergy.com); 'mlowder@rcrcnet.org'
(mlowder@rcrcnet.org); 'Mobasheri@ElectricPowerGroup.com' 
(Mobasheri@ElectricPowerGroup.com); 'Paul.Ackerman@constellation.com' 
(Paul.Ackerman@constellation.com); 'a.shumavon@d-e-c-a.org' (a.shumavon@d-e-c- 
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'mike.jaske@energy.state.ca.us' (mike.jaske@energy.state.ca.us); 
'marcus.delraso@directenergy.com' (marcus.delraso@directenergy.com); 
'Maggie.Estrada@constellation.com' (Maggie.Estrada@constellation.com); Cherry, 
Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
RegRelCPUCCases (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn= 
Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Middlekauff, Charles (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); Jones, Kimberly
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smith@ubs.com' (julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com); 'service@spurr.org' 
(service@spurr.org); 'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com' 
(BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com); 'jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com' 
(jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); 'diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com' 
(diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com); 'cpuccases@pge.com' (cpuccases@pge.com); 
'matthew@tum.org' (matthew@tum.org); 'steven@iepa.com' (steven@iepa.com); 
'sdhilton@stoel.com' (sdhilton@stoel.com); 'abrowning@votesolar.org' 
(abrowning@votesolar.org); 'jna@speakeasy.org' (jna@speakeasy.org); 
'califomiadockets@pacificorp.com' (califomiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
'CKebler@SempraGeneration.com' (CKebler@SempraGeneration.com); 
'cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com' (cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com); Smith, 
Christopher (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=C5SE); Greenacre, Wade 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WAG9); 'wem@igc.org' 
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ca.com' (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); 'kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com' (kjsimonsen@ems- 
ca.com); 'sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com' (sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com); 
'marcie.milner@shell.com' (marcie.milner@shell.com); 
'tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com' (tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com); 
'Lnalley@tigematuralgas.com' (Lnalley@tigematuralgas.com); Wetstone, Brad 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=B 1WA); 
'sswaroop@MarinEnergy.com' (sswaroop@MarinEnergy.com);
'brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com' (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); 
'Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com' (Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); 'kdw@woodruff-expert- 
services.com' (kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com); 'spauker@wsgr.com' 
(spauker@wsgr.com); 'jleslie@McKennaLong.com' (jleslie@McKennaLong.com); 
'lwisland@ucsusa.org' (lwisland@ucsusa.org); 'mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com' 
(mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com); 'philm@scdenergy.com' (philm@scdenergy.com); 
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(steve.weiler@leonard.com); 'michael.yuffee@hoganlovells.com' 
(michael.yuffee@hoganlovells.com); 'dbehles@ggu.edu' (dbehles@ggu.edu);
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(gmorris@emf.net); 'mainspan@ecsgrid.com' (mainspan@ecsgrid.com); 
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'dwang@nrdc.org' (dwang@nrdc.org); 'abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com' 
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'jfarr@Energystrat.com' (jfarr@Energystrat.com); 'mdom@mwe.com' 
(mdom@mwe.com); 'tam.hunt@gmail.com' (tam.hunt@gmail.com); 
'jansar@ucsusa.org' (jansar@ucsusa.org); 'swang@pacificenvironment.org' 
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(david@nemtzow.com); 'AMSmith@SempraUtilities.com' 
(AMSmith@SempraUtilities.com); 'JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com' 
(JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com); 'dorth@krcd.org' (dorth@krcd.org); 
'dansvec@hdo.nef (dansvec@hdo.net); 'GBass@NobleSolutions.com' 
(GBass@NobleSolutions.com); 'DAKing@SempraGeneration.com' 
(DAKing@SempraGeneration.com); 'kristin.b.burford@gmail.com' 
(kristin.b.burford@gmail.com); 'rpsantos@semprautilities.com' 
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coalition.org); 'jwiedman@kfwlaw.com' (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com); 
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(acsmith@stoel.com); 'bspeckman@nexant.com' (bspeckman@nexant.com); 
'harry.singh@gs.com' (harry.singh@gs.com); 'awilliams@libertypowercorp.com' 
(awilliams@libertypowercorp.com); 'leldada@sunedison.com' 
(leldada@sunedison.com); 'hunter@ieta.org' (hunter@ieta.org); 
'dburkard@ppmsllc.com' (dburkard@ppmsllc.com); 'blumberg@texas.net' 
(blumberg@texas.net); 'mruffatto@napg-ltd.com' (mruffatto@napg-ltd.com); 
'DWelch@NobleSolutions.com' (DWelch@NobleSolutions.com); 
'andra.pligavko@gmail.com' (andra.pligavko@gmail.com); 
'dniehaus@semprautilties.com' (dniehaus@semprautilties.com); PG&E Tariffs 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); Murtishaw, Scott 
(scott.murtishaw@cpuc.ca.gov); 'martinhomec@gmail.com' 
(martinhomec@gmail.com); Brown, Carol A. (carol.brown@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, 
Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Chang, Kimberly 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KWCC); Peevey, Michael R. 
(michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); Wong, Lester (lester.wong@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'janreid@coastecon.com' (janreid@coastecon.com); 'ssmyers@att.nef 
(ssmyers@att.net); 'sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com' (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); 
'jack@casaraquel.com' (jack@casaraquel.com); 'hanslaetz@gmail.com' 
(hanslaetz@gmail.com); 'Ray_Pingle@msn.com' (Ray_Pingle@msn.com); 
'tam.hunt@gmail.com' (tam.hunt@gmail.com); 'Bill.Brand@redondo.org'
(Bill. Brand@redondo. org)
Franz, Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'jleslie@McKennaLong.com' 
(jleslie@McKennaLong.com); Turhal, Cem (cem.turhal@cpuc.ca.gov); Castillo, 
Nicholas (Nicholas.Castillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Jarman, Thomas A 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=TAJ8); Stevens, Brian 
(brian.stevens@cpuc.ca.gov); Kalafut, Jennifer (jennifer.kalafut@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: Alternate Resolution E-4529 (to PG&E AL 4074-E)

TO: PARTIES TO ALTERNATE RESOLUTION E-4529

Service List: R. 10-05-006; pgetariffs@pge.com: kwcc@pge.com

Enclosed is Alternate Resolution E-4529 of Office of President Michael Peevey addressing 
Pacific Gas & Electric Company’s advice letter (AL) 4074-E. It will be on the agenda at the 
next Commission meeting that is at least 30 days from the date of this letter, which is expected 
to be June 27, 2013. The Commission may then vote on this Alternate Resolution or it may 
postpone a vote until later.
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Brian Stevens

Office of President Michael Peevey

California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness; San Francisco, CA 94102
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